Lsu ‘ Olinde Career Center

Construction Interview Day
Company Name:

Interviewer Name:

Interviewer Email:

NOTES:

e Do NOT double book candidates, as registration includes one table/interview schedule. If you would like to add
additional schedules/tables to your registration, please contact Courtney Edwards (courtney@Isu.edu).

e Do NOT add extra timeslots that are not on the template below.

e Do NOT adjust these timeslots. You do not have to fill each slot, but slots should not be altered from the interview
time listed below.

Interview Time Candidate Name (One candidate per timeslot) \ Student LSU Email

8:30-9 a.m.

9-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10 a.m.

10-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11 a.m.

11-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.—Noon

Lunch- NO INTERVIEWS

Noon—-1p.m.

1-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2 p.m.

2-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3 p.m.

3-3:30 p.m.

3:30-4 p.m.

4-4:30 p.m.






